
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4, N 893.95
FT, W 645.24 FT, N 757.72 FT
FOR POB, S 67.41 FT, W 229.96

LAMBERT CARRIE M
284 SW SAPPHIRE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03390-028

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 jerry 1.01 15,150 0 0 15,150

STANDARD
3

75,110
7,000
15,150
97,260
40,540
56,720

HX HB 31,720
25,000
97,260

0

102,185

1315/0903 5/05/2016 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLIFTON JAMES LITTLE 

CARRIE M LAMBERT

1305/1578 12/08/2015 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLIFTON J LITTLE JR &

CARRIE MICHELLE LAM
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000052183 Roof Replacement 5,200 01/29/2025

34169 M H 450 06/22/2016

2017HX Base Yr

284 SW SAPPHIRE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,140 114.9000 108.01 123,131 2009 2009 0 0 0 39.00 61.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 75,110

1,140 1,140 75,110

BAS= W76 S15 E76 N15$.

BAS

76

15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,150


